
SITECOM Reining Challenge Panningen 22 - 24 maart 2008

Novice  Horse Non Pro
Place Horse Rider Owner Score

1 Red Whiz She Is Paul Verhulst Paul Verhulst 68 1/2

2 Smoking Kills Fenna Elzinga Fenna Elzinga 68

2 Gumps Bill BB Menon Boereboom Menon Boereboom 68

4 PR Freckles Plyboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot 67

4 Dunit Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot 67

6 Catalyser Marcel van Raad Marcel van Raad 66 1/2

7 Fiftys Royal Dude Cisca Pierino Cisca Pierino 66

8 ND Gump Peppy Smart Richard Hemstra Richard Hemstra 64 1/2

9 Rickety Lena Karin Kamphuis Karin Kamphuis 64

10 Misty Moon Barbara Janzen Barbara Janzen 63 1/2

11 Slims Country Finest Peter Verbeek Peter Verbeek 62 1/2

12 Senoras Greatest Kid Rob van den Berg Rob van den Berg 61

13 HC Garcia Tari Mandy Buijs Mandy Buijs 59 1/2

14 Smart Kizzin Chic Leonoor de Bruin Leonoor de Bruin 59

Ruf Act To Follow Cisca Pierino Cisca Pierino 53 1/2

Yellow Rose Patches Eric Lorenzini Eric Lorenzini 0

Burnt Starlet Jan Macharis Jan Macharis 0

HC Gambler by Tari Sylvia van Uden Sylvia van Uden 0

My Heirs Chex Jolijn Bes Jolijn Bes 0

Finest Stardust Klaus Gabler Klaus Gabler 0



SITECOM Reining Challenge Panningen 22 - 24 maart 2008

Novice Horse Open
1 Lil USS Peppy Rieky Young Dr. Paul van Hooft 69

2 Lil Ruf Doc Rieky Young Dr. Paul van Hooft 68 1/2

3 Peppy Power Diesel Rieky Young George Kock Heinz 68

3 Jac Chosen One Wendy van Osch Wendy van Osch 68

5 Fifth Avenue Chic Jurgen Pouls T.J.R.Stienen 67 1/2

6 Bobbie Bo Kasbergen Annemarie van de Toorn 67

7 The Stud Muffin Tom van Eyck Paul Verhulst 66 1/2

8 Chex Miss Jacky Alphons Dikhooff Alphons Dikhooff 66

9 Hankins Dry Steel Miranda Bouterse Miranda Bouterse 65 1/2

10 Joan of Oak Wendy van Osch Conny Hilbolling 64 1/2

Whiz N Nanny Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 0

Smart Little Hick Up Tom van Eyck Paul Verhulst 0

Royal Olena Whiz Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 0

Darlene Enter prize Saskia Banning Megan Schmidt 0

HC Garcia Tari Jurgen Pouls Mandy Buijs 0

Candy for Tejon Bo Kasbergen Martina van Raad 0

Nics in Town Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 0
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Green As Grass
1 Just Tari on the Rocks Desiree Poll Desiree Poll 68 1/2

2 Boots Scootin Jose Ilona Klooster Leo van der Hoeven 67 1/2

3 Wrigley Nancy Baas Nancy Baas 67

4 ND Gump Peppy Smart Richard Hemstra Richard Hemstra 66

5 Young Lemac Anja Arts Anja Arts 65 1/2

6 Skips Eternal Amber Jenny van Lieshout Jenny van Lieshout 65

7 Painted Cow Cutta Anouk Hoogendoorn Anouk Hoogendoorn 64 1/2

8 Chex My Smartly Jeroen Bakker Jeroen Bakker 64

9 HC Garcia Tari Mandy Buijs Mandy Buijs 63 1/2

10 Borderline Girl Ingrid den Engelsman Ingrid den Engelsman 62 1/2

10 Little Smart Jameen Joey Talen Alexandra Talen Linnenba 62 1/2

12 Haidas Kay Dee Flash Mat Rongen Mat Rongen 61 1/2

13 Hollywoods Maximack Hein Willem Veldhuis Hein Willem Veldhuis 59 1/2

13 Personalitys Easter Suzan Peijs Suzan Peijs 59 1/2

15 Blacks Dual Lynx Arienne Hollaar Arienne Hollaar 58 1/2

Leko Maike Fruithof Maike Fruithof 0

Bambee Holly Debbie Stouthart Debbie Stouthart 0

Double Remedy Doc Martine van Rijn Martine van Rijn 0

DH Royal Flush Yvana Ultee Yvana Ultee 0
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Intermediate Open
1 Peppys Ruffer Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 70 1/2

2 Smart Little Hick Up Tom van Eyck Paul Verhulst 70

3 Royal Olena Whiz Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 69 1/2

4 Quasi Power Verena Klein Birgit Pott 68 1/2

5 Majors Terminator Paul Minnaar Paul Minnaar 68

6 Betcha Boots Whiz Lita Simons VS select QH 67 1/2

6 Fifth Avenue Chic Jurgen Pouls T.J.R.Stienen 67 1/2

8 Jac Chosen One Wendy van Osch Wendy van Osch 67

8 The Stud Muffin Tom van Eyck Paul Verhulst 67

10 Hollys Brennas Kid Jurgen Pouls Cornelius Bouwmeester 66 1/2

10 Keys Hollywood King Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens 66 1/2

12 Darlene Enterprize Saskia Banning Megan Schmidt 64

Hickory Moonshine Jurgen Pouls T.J.R.Stienen 0

Bob Acres Outlaw Bo Kasbergen Annemarie van de Toorn 0

RS Robustus Olena Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens 0

Slims Country Finest Bo Kasbergen Peter Verbeek 0

Mastroanais Surprise Saskia Banning Saskia Banning 0

Candy for Tejon Bo Kasbergen Martina van Raad 0
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Intermediate Non Pro
1 Hollys Magic Mission Jean Vervecken Jean Vervecken 69

2 Fiftys Royal Dude Cisca Pierino Cisca Pierino 67

2 Oaky O Lea Evert van Zanten Evert van Zanten 67

2 Finest Stardust Klaus Gabler Klaus Gabler 67

4 Rickety Lena Karin Kamphuis Karin Kamphuis 66 1/2

5 Broadaniac Jac Lia Freriks Lia Freriks 65 1/2

6 Chex N Bars Whizzard Esther Overduin Esther Overduin 62 1/2

7 Misty Moon Barbara Janzen Barbara Janzen 61 1/2

8 Smart Kizzin Chic Leonoor de Bruin Leonoor de Bruin 58

Dunit Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot 0

Pitts Holidoc Olena Ferry de Moor Ferry Moor 0

Yellow Rose Patches Eric Lorenzini Eric Lorenzini 0

HC Gambler by Tari Sylvia van Uden Sylvia van Uden 0

Slim Slow Slider Kelly Deelen Kelly Deelen 0

Red Whiz She Is Paul Verhulst Paul Verhulst 0

Catalyser Marcel van Raad Marcel van Raad 0

PR Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot 0

Ruf Act To Follow Cisca Pierino Cisca Pierino 0



SITECOM Reining Challenge Panningen 22 - 24 maart 2008

SnaffleBit/Hackemore 4 Year Old and Under Open
1 Wrangle Chic Markus Zweverink Markus Zweverink 69

2 Keys Hollywood King Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens 68 1/2

3 W.D.Royal Equalizer Rachelle Slootweg Jan Bakker 63 1/2

Just Kidding Docs Roy van der Hoeven Jocephus Kreike 0

Little Oak Express Suzanne Bus Suzanne Bus 0

SnaffleBit/Hackemore 5 Year and Under Non Pro
1 Smoking Kills Fenna Elzinga Fenna Elzinga 72

2 MP Huggamuggawhiz Charita Harman Charita Harman 67

3 ND Gump Peppy Smart Richard Hemstra Richard Hemstra 66 1/2

Roostinic Birgit Pott Birgit Pott 0
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Non Pro
1 Smoking Kills Fenna Elzinga Fenna Elzinga 71

2 PR Freckles Playboy Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot 70 1/2

2 Mr Dual Spring Uwe Gerbig Jan Gerbig 70 1/2

4 Dunit Sentimental Tom Vandermot Tom Vandermot 70

5 Hollys Magic Mission Jean Vervecken Jean Vervecken 69 1/2

6 Chex N Bars Whizzard Esther Overduin Esther Overduin 67 1/2

7 Slims Country Finest Peter Verbeek Peter Verbeek 63 1/2

Red Whiz She Is Paul Verhulst Paul Verhulst 0

My Heirs Chex Jolijn Bes Jolijn Bes 0
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Open
1 Nics in Town Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 73

2 Hollys Brennas Kid Jurgen Pouls Cornelius Bouwmeester 71 1/2

3 Royal Olena Whiz Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 71

4 Little Smart Jameen Petra van Ede Alexandra Talen Linnenba 70 1/2

5 JK Vivs Show Tip Angelique FerdinandusMichael Lapre 69 1/2

6 Hickory Moonshine Jurgen Pouls T.J.R.Stienen 69

Peppy Power Diesel Rieky Young George Kock Heinz 0

Whiz Worth Rieky Young John Dunford 0

Whiz N Nanny Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 0
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Rookie
1 Smart Kizzin Chic Leonoor de Bruin Leonoor de Bruin 68 1/2

2 Oaky O Lea Evert van Zanten Evert van Zanten 68

2 Playboy B Magic Benny Dirks Benny Dirks 68

4 Roostinic Birgit Pott Birgit Pott 67 1/2

4 Pequena Cash Paulina Metsa Paulina Metsa 67 1/2

4 Young Lemac Anja Arts Anja Arts 67 1/2

4 Lynx Next Step Diana Zwart Diana Zwart 67 1/2

8 Stop It Margot van Doorne Margot van Doorne 66 1/2

9 ND Gump Peppy Smart Richard Hemstra Richard Hemstra 65 1/2

10 Cee How Lucky Michelle Vlemmix Michelle Vlemmix 64 1/2

10 Sun Over Dun Angela Wijdeven Angela wijdeven 64 1/2

12 Wrigley Nancy Baas Nancy Baas 63 1/2

13 HC Garcia Tari Mandy Buijs Mandy Buijs 61 1/2

14 Chinouk Cindy Depril Cindy Depril 61

15 Sonny Pepo Command Hannelies Hak Hannelies Hak 60 1/2

Brim Hats Benz Larissa Klaassen R.Klaassen 0

Burnt Starlet Jan Macharis Jan Macharis 0

Hollywoods Maximack Hein Willem Veldhuis Hein Willem Veldhuis 0

Haidas Kay Dee Flash Mat Rongen Mat Rongen 0

Just Tari on the Rocks Desiree Poll Desiree Poll 0

Bambee Holly Debbie Stouthart Debbie Stouthart 0

Double Remedy Doc Martine van Rijn Martine van Rijn 0

Painted Cow Cutta Anouk Hoogendoorn Anouk Hoogendoorn 0

Shamokin Werner van den Berg Werner van den Berg 0
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Rookie Pro
1 Little Smart Jameen Petra van Ede Alexandra Talen Linnenba 69 1/2

2 Majors Terminator Paul Minnaar Paul Minnaar 69

2 Scarlet of Hollywood Kathy Hage Rene Hage 69

4 Mastroanais Surprise Saskia Banning Saskia Banning 68 1/2

5 Chex Miss Jacky Alphons Dikhooff Alphons Dikhooff 66 1/2

6 Luxury Leo Annita van Rijn Annita van Rijn 65

7 Just Kidding Docs Roy van der Hoeven Jocephus Kreike 64

RS Robustus Olena Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens 0

Keys Hollywood King Chantal Wielens Chantal Wielens 0

Hankins Dry Steel Miranda Bouterse Miranda Bouterse 0
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Youth 13 and Under
1 Brim Hats Benz Larissa Klaassen R.Klaassen 67

Youth 14 - 18
1 MP Huggamuggawhiz Charita Harman Charita Harman 68 1/2

2 Cee How Lucky Michelle Vlemmix Michelle Vlemmix 68

3 Expresso by Starlite Liza Groot Severt Anita Groot Severt 67 1/2

4 Slide Me Some Sugar Anne Grether Raymond Grether 62

5 DH Royal Flush Yvana Ultee Yvana Ultee 59 1/2

Slim Slow Slider Kelly Deelen Kelly Deelen 0
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Limited Non Pro
1 Broadaniac Jac Lia Freriks Lia Freriks 70

2 Slide Me Some Sugar Anne Grether Raymond Grether 69

2 Pitts Holidoc Olena Ferry de Moor Ferry Moor 69

3 Deano Dun It Jeroen Prins Jeroen Prins 68 1/2

3 That Works Matti Pardijs Matti Pardijs 68 1/2

6 Stop It Margot van Doorne Margot van Doorne 67 1/2

6 Chinouk Cindy Depril Cindy Depril 67 1/2

6 HC Gambler by Tari Sylvia van Uden Sylvia van Uden 67 1/2

6 Gumps Bill BB Menon Boereboom Menon Boereboom 67 1/2

10 Dp Shawna Starbuck Svea Beeck Svea Beeck 67

11 Slim Slow Slider Kelly Deelen Kelly Deelen 66 1/2

11 Catalyser Marcel van Raad Marcel van Raad 66 1/2

13 Oaky O Lea Evert van Zanten Evert van Zanten 66

14 Ruf Act To Follow Cisca Pierino Cisca Pierino 65 1/2

15 ND Gump Peppy Smart Richard Hemstra Richard Hemstra 64 1/2

15 Slims Country Finest Peter Verbeek Peter Verbeek 64 1/2

Burnt Starlet Jan Macharis Jan Macharis 0

HC Garcia Tari Mandy Buijs Mandy Buijs 0

Chex N Bars Whizzard Esther Overduin Esther Overduin 0
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Limited Open
1 Little Smart Jameen Petra van Ede Alexandra Talen Linnenba 71

2 M.P.Jac Major Trouble Maurice Saes Walter Gielen 70

2 Bob Acres Outlaw Bo Kasbergen Annemarie van de Toorn 70

4 Jac Chosen One Wendy van Osch Wendy van Osch 68 1/2

5 Candy for Tejon Bo Kasbergen Martina van Raad 68

5 Red Dust Solanos Sylvia Pardijs Sylvia Pardijs 68

7 Betcha Boots Whiz Lita Simons VS select QH 65 1/2

7 Hankins Dry Steel Miranda Bouterse Miranda Bouterse 65 1/2

9 Darlene Enter prize Saskia Banning Megan Schmidt 60

10 Chex Miss Jacky Alphons Dikhooff Alphons Dikhooff 58 1/2

Whiz N Nanny Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 0

Dry Kiddin Peppy Jimmy van der Hoeven Leo van der Hoeven 0

Royal Del Cielo Henry Wijdeven Henry Wijdeven 0

Joan of Oak Wendy van Osch Conny Hilbolling 0

Peppys Ruffer Michel Sandijck Roy de Bruin 0


